
Route:1413 AARON/LEFFERS/VILLAG DR

Bus:14 

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:40 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL14 

3:49 pm PRIMROSE LN @ ADRIA CT14 

3:50 pm BOYLSTON ST @ DICKENS AVE14 

3:51 pm VICTORIA AVE@BOYLSTON ST14 

3:55 pm 4435/4434 MARIE DR ( YOUTHLAND ACADEMY)14 

3:55 pm 4435 MARIE DR YOUTHLAND PARKING LOT14 

3:57 pm JOHNS RD @ SHAWNRAY DR14 

3:59 pm LEFFERSON PARK STOP14 

4:04 pm WOODRIDGE DR @ WOODRIDGE PARK EAST14 

4:08 pm OCALA DR @ AUDUBON DR14 

4:08 pm 2689 AUDUBON DR14 



Route:3513 CHARLES ST/PARK AV/NORTH

Bus:35

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:35 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL35

3:36 pm 833 N UNIVERSITY BLVD35

3:38 pm 839/841 N University Blvd35

3:39 pm INLAND DR @ MOORMAN PL35

3:41 pm INLAND DR @ RICHARDSON DR35

3:43 pm ELMO PL @ GLEN LN35

3:44 pm GLEN LN @ FLEMMING RD35

3:46 pm BELLEMONTE ST @ FLEMMING RD35

3:48 pm ELMO PL@FRANKLIN ST35

3:50 pm FLEMING RD @ FRANKLIN ST35

3:51 pm MIAMI AVE @ SHAFOR ST35

3:53 pm FLEMMING RD @ MCKINLEY ST35

3:57 pm CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVE35

3:58 pm CHARLES ST @ CLAYTON AVE35

4:00 pm CLAYTON AVE @ ELWOOD ST35

4:02 pm CLAYTON AVE @ ELSMERE ST35



Route:3613 PANAMA/ERIE/WILBRAHAM

Bus:36

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:40 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL36

3:43 pm CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RD36

3:51 pm ASPEN ST @ BROOKSIDE ST36

3:54 pm BROOKSIDE ST @ CHESTNUT ST36

3:57 pm FOREST OAKS ST @ DRIFTWOOD ST36

3:59 pm FOREST OAKS ST @ GROVELAND ST36

4:01 pm FOREST OAKS ST @ ASPEN ST36

4:02 pm ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND ST36



Route:3913 AARON DR/HUMMINGBIRD

Bus:39 

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:45 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL39 

3:47 pm ABERDEEN DR @ FLEMMING RD39 

3:49 pm ABERDEEN DR @ ORLANDO AVE39 

3:51 pm ORLANDO AVE @ ARDMORE DR39 

3:52 pm ARDMORE DR @ SHELDON RD39 

3:55 pm S HIGHVIEW RD @ SHERMAN AVE39 

3:58 pm JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'S39 

4:01 pm LAMBERTON ST@LAMBERTON SQUARE APARTMENTS39 

4:04 pm BURBANK AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST39 

4:07 pm BONITA DR @ HELTON DR39 

4:09 pm BURBANK AVE @ LONG LN39 

4:11 pm JACKSON LN @ Church lot39 

4:14 pm BONITA DR @ EMERALD GREEN CONDOMINIUMS39 

4:16 pm S BREIEL @ BONITA DR39 

4:17 pm AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS39 

4:19 pm AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS39 

4:22 pm SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DR39 

4:23 pm SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH39 

4:24 pm SPRING GROVE LN @ BLUEBIRD CT39 

4:26 pm SPRING GROVE LN@HUMMINGBIRD CIR39 

4:27 pm 1968 SPRING GROVE LN39 



Route:4113 ESL STUDENTS- OVERFLOW

Bus:41 

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:45 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL41 

3:48 pm NORTH AVE @ BELLEMONTE ST41 

3:48 pm NORTH AVE @ FRANKLIN ST41 

3:50 pm NORTH AVE @ SHAFOR ST41 

3:50 pm NORTH AVE @ MCKINLEY ST41 

3:51 pm NORTH AVE @ MONROE ST41 

3:52 pm NORTH AVE @ HARRISON ST41 

3:54 pm N SUTPHIN ST @ MANCHESTER AVE41 

3:55 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ HARRISON ST41 

3:57 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ MONROE ST41 

3:58 pm SHAFOR ST @ MANCHESTER AVE41 

3:58 pm FRANKLIN ST@MANCHESTER AVE41 

3:59 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ BELLEMONTE ST41 

4:00 pm CENTRAL AVE @ MCKINLEY ST41 

4:03 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ LINDEN AVE41 

4:06 pm KENSINGTON ST@ARLINGTON APTS41 

4:09 pm 3510 GRAND AVE41 

4:09 pm GRAND AVE No Intersection41 



Route:7113 TYTUS/CRESTWOOD/HENRY

Bus:71

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:40 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL71

3:42 pm TYTUE AVE@GERMANTOWN ST71

3:43 pm TYTUS AVE @ WILMORE DR71

3:44 pm TYTUS AVE @ CATALPA DR71

3:45 pm TYTUS AVE @ MALVERN ST71

3:47 pm VAN AVE @ CATALPA DR71

3:48 pm CATALPA DR @ CRESCENT BLVD71

3:49 pm CRESCENT BLVD @ MALVERN ST71

3:50 pm CRESCENT BLVD @ AUBURN ST71

3:52 pm AUBURN ST @ TYTUS AVE71

3:54 pm ELWOOD ST @ HENRY AVE71

3:55 pm ELWOOD ST @ VAN AVE71

3:57 pm TYTUS AVE@BEECH ST71

3:58 pm MARY ETTA ST @ JEFFERSON AVE71

3:59 pm WASHINGTON ST @ HENRY AVE71

4:01 pm BROAD ST @ SMITH PARK ENTRANCE71

4:03 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N LEIBEE ST71

4:04 pm COLUMBIA AVE No Intersection71



Route:7813 WILBRAHAM/WINONA

Bus:78

Anchor Abbr:MIWW

Times are subject to change

3:40 pm WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL78

3:42 pm 2909 MANCHESTER RD78

3:44 pm ELDORA DR@ROYAL PINE APTS78

3:45 pm ELDORA DR @ WILBRAHAM RD78

3:46 pm WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DR78

3:48 pm WINONA DR @ OBERON DR78

3:50 pm OBERON DR @ WILBRAHAM RD78

3:51 pm WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DR78

3:53 pm GERMANTOWN RD @ WOODBURN AVE78

3:54 pm ERIE AVE @ WILMORE DR78

3:56 pm WILBRAHAM RD @ ELWOOD ST78

3:58 pm ELWOOD ST @ ERIE AVE78

3:59 pm PANAMA AVE @ HUGHES ST78

4:02 pm 1010 NELBAR ST78

4:03 pm 924 NELBAR ST78

4:04 pm ATCO AVE @ MIDWAY ST78


